
LOT 2 WOODGLEN S/D.

781-1982, 835-876, WD 1080-1294,

CABOT BRUCE M
360 NW CREDO WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-2S-16-01844-102

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

34216.010 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

02/17/2025 jerry 5.00 45,000 0 0 45,000
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3
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16,000
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154,151
71,327
82,824

HX HB 51,411
31,413

154,151
0

154,151

1170/1307 3/27/2009 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT HOLKO

BRUCE M COBOT

1160/2357 10/21/2008 WD Q I 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORIDA CREDIT UNION

ROBERT HOLKO
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000052170 Roof Replacement 13,692 01/28/2025

24615 M H 348 06/12/2006

15653 M H 125 06/15/1999

12540 M H 125 05/20/1997

6850 M H 60 02/16/1993

2010HX Base Yr

358 NW CREDO WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall N/A 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,100 85.8000 80.65 169,365 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2100

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 93,151

2,100 2,100 93,151

BAS= W70 S30 E70 N30$.

BAS

70

30

70

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

16,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


